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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Timothy Martinez       M1519          1/1    5:21       16:36
2     Zach Chenoweth         M2529          1/6    5:25       16:45
3     Rob Johnson            M3539         1/13    5:53       18:15
4     Mike Gonzales          M2529          2/6    5:59       18:32
5     Jaime Dawes            F4044         1/19    6:27       20:00
6     Elvis Bitsilly         M5559          1/6    6:29       20:05
7     Christopher Atkinson   M3539         2/13    6:29       20:06
8     John Griego            M3539         3/13    6:32       20:15
9     Todd Nickerson         M3034          1/8    6:33       20:16
10    Josh Herbert           M3539         4/13    6:35       20:22
11    Caiden Dawes           M1315          1/6    7:02       21:46
12    Aden Holmes            M12UN          1/5    7:04       21:52
13    Justin Moore           M2529          3/6    7:22       22:49
14    Kessick Blech          M3034          2/8    7:32       23:19
15    Gilberto Heredia       M5054         1/10    7:35       23:31
16    Neveah Cachora         F12UN          1/6    7:35       23:31
17    Ricardo Pacheco        M2529          4/6    7:41       23:49
18    Colton Plant           M1315          2/6    7:42       23:52
19    Fred Trujilo           M5054         2/10    7:43       23:53
20    Roxy Vallo             F5559         1/15    7:45       23:59
21    Ivan Sena              M3034          3/8    7:46       24:02
22    Carlos Salazar         M3539         5/13    7:53       24:24
23    Christopher Sylvan     M5054         3/10    8:01       24:50
24    Patrick Burton         M3539         6/13    8:04       24:59
25    Brian Miller           M4549          1/6    8:09       25:16
26    Robert Abeyta          M5054         4/10    8:11       25:22
27    Gary Hackett           M2024          1/3    8:13       25:26
28    Norbert Boudar         M7074          1/4    8:14       25:31
29    Mary Anne Burke        F5559         2/15    8:16       25:36
30    Jerry Rouse            M4549          2/6    8:17       25:41
31    Kelsey Garcia          F2529         1/13    8:21       25:53
32    Holly Thoms            F3539         1/22    8:22       25:54
33    Morgan Wong            M3034          4/8    8:22       25:55
34    Joel Legarreta         M2024          2/3    8:24       26:00
35    Angela Lerner          F3539         2/22    8:25       26:04
36    Jan Bear               M6064          1/8    8:26       26:07
37    Dan Contreras          M4549          3/6    8:30       26:19
38    Elway Begay            M1315          3/6    8:32       26:27
39    Stephanie Edwards      F3034         1/13    8:38       26:45
40    Christopher Apodaca    M3034          5/8    8:40       26:50
41    Sergio Ramos Martinez  M4044          1/4    8:40       26:51
42    Matthew Carter         M3539         7/13    8:43       27:00
43    April James            F3539         3/22    8:47       27:12
44    Miranda Henio          F2024          1/4    8:50       27:23
45    Madeline Dereta        F2529         2/13    8:53       27:30
46    Betty Dewakuku         F2024          2/4    8:53       27:33
47    Amelia Heredia         F1315          1/2    8:58       27:47
48    Richard Padilla        M3539         8/13    8:59       27:51
49    Ramzi Hammad           M5054         5/10    9:03       28:01
50    Scott Reid             M6064          2/8    9:03       28:03
51    Gwenna Dawes           F12UN          2/6    9:06       28:11
52    Natalia Garcia         F4044         2/19    9:09       28:20
53    Elizabeth Cochran      F5054         1/13    9:09       28:20
54    Justin Woody           M4044          2/4    9:12       28:31
55    Rod Geer               M7074          2/4    9:13       28:32
56    Julia Vlajic           F3539         4/22    9:16       28:42
57    Will Steinberg         M6569          1/3    9:17       28:47
58    Valerie Montoya        F3034         2/13    9:18       28:48
59    Gary Costley           M5054         6/10    9:21       28:57
60    Jim White              M4549          4/6    9:28       29:20
61    Fran Ferguson          F5054         2/13    9:33       29:34
62    James Lucero           M6064          3/8    9:38       29:50
63    Ivan Araujo            M3539         9/13    9:39       29:55
64    Sam Stribling          M3539        10/13    9:41       30:01
65    Lindsey Johnson        F3539         5/22    9:42       30:02
66    Kari Wilner            F4549         1/19    9:42       30:03
67    Sarah Degive           F7074          1/2    9:42       30:03
68    Ashley Brito           F3034         3/13    9:42       30:04
69    William Brewster       M5054         7/10    9:46       30:15
70    Joseph Padilla         M2024          3/3    9:48       30:21
71    Shirali Dave           F3034         4/13    9:49       30:24
72    Glenn Crouse           M5559          2/6    9:50       30:27
73    Ford Caldwell          M12UN          2/5    9:54       30:40
74    Kim Bear               F6064         1/14    9:57       30:50
75    Laura Richter          F6064         2/14   10:02       31:04
76    Ray Reichbach          M6064          4/8   10:02       31:05
77    Yvette Alvarado        F4549         2/19   10:03       31:08
78    Annette Martinez       F3539         6/22   10:03       31:08
79    Tim Wilcox             M3034          6/8   10:06       31:16
80    Tracy Idinopulos       F4549         3/19   10:07       31:20
81    Chaunte’ Abe           F3539         7/22   10:08       31:23
82    Matthew Garcia         M6064          5/8   10:08       31:24
83    Stephanie Oellien      F2529         3/13   10:12       31:35
84    Adria Padilla-Lovette  F4044         3/19   10:14       31:44
85    Kara Ragucci           F3539         8/22   10:16       31:48
86    Julie Jackson          F3539         9/22   10:18       31:54
87    Neil Jackson           M4044          3/4   10:18       31:55
88    Lolo Hammad            F1315          2/2   10:19       31:59
89    Natalie Chavez         F4044         4/19   10:21       32:03
90    Selma Martinez         F4549         4/19   10:26       32:20
91    Fay Hannaweeka         F5559         3/15   10:29       32:29
92    Felicia Bennett        F2529         4/13   10:34       32:46
93    Desirae Tran           F2529         5/13   10:35       32:47
94    Lawrence Ryan          M4549          5/6   10:36       32:50
95    James O'Brien          M3034          7/8   10:37       32:53
96    Chrisara McDaniel      F3539        10/22   10:37       32:54
97    Kevin Tibbs            M5559          3/6   10:37       32:54
98    Desiree Finegan        F3034         5/13   10:38       32:57
99    Dawn Trevino           F4044         5/19   10:39       33:00
100   Janet Glynn            F4044         6/19   10:42       33:10
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101   Ulrike Kersteges       F6064         3/14   10:53       33:44
102   Heather Laird          F4549         5/19   10:55       33:50
103   Alex Bohl              M5054         8/10   10:55       33:51
104   Rowena Benally         F5559         4/15   10:59       34:02
105   Rachel Salway          F4549         6/19   11:01       34:08
106   Jennifer Porter        F4549         7/19   11:01       34:08
107   Sisy Stauss            F4044         7/19   11:02       34:12
108   Daniel Aragon          M5054         9/10   11:06       34:22
109   Ermelina Montano       F7074          2/2   11:06       34:24
110   Catherine Wirth        F4044         8/19   11:06       34:25
111   Elicia Sizemore-Lopez  F3034         6/13   11:07       34:25
112   Chelsea Garcia         F2024          3/4   11:12       34:43
113   Jolene Jojola          F4044         9/19   11:13       34:44
114   Nathan Dawes           M12UN          3/5   11:17       34:58
115   Evan Dawes             M1315          4/6   11:18       35:02
116   Shari Gunther          F5559         5/15   11:19       35:03
117   Elijah Dereta          M2529          5/6   11:19       35:04
118   Karen Simmons          F3034         7/13   11:20       35:06
119   Steve Epstein          M6569          2/3   11:23       35:16
120   Marie Plant            F4549         8/19   11:26       35:27
121   Roxanne Gordon         F3539        11/22   11:29       35:34
122   Nancy Poitras          F5559         6/15   11:30       35:38
123   Charlotte Garcia       F6064         4/14   11:33       35:46
124   Mariann Wallace        F5054         3/13   11:40       36:08
125   Vickie Maranville      F5054         4/13   11:42       36:15
126   Colleen Lee            F5559         7/15   11:43       36:17
127   James Johansen         M6064          6/8   11:52       36:46
128   Marta Bogonez Munoz    F1619          1/1   11:55       36:55
129   Craig Walker           M7074          3/4   11:57       37:01
130   Darrell Jones          M6064          7/8   12:00       37:12
131   Zandria Van Hoose      F2529         6/13   12:02       37:18
132   Marci Jones            F5054         5/13   12:03       37:19
133   Jaylah Wilken          F12UN          3/6   12:03       37:20
134   Manuel Barreras        M3539        11/13   12:03       37:20
135   Skip Wilken            M4044          4/4   12:04       37:23
136   Nadine Waslosky        F5559         8/15   12:10       37:42
137   Danielle Wainwright    F4044        10/19   12:17       38:02
138   Jean Davis             F4549         9/19   12:18       38:07
139   Melissa Gibson         F2529         7/13   12:21       38:15
140   Donna Woody            F4044        11/19   12:23       38:23
141   Julpa Dave             F3034         8/13   12:39       39:13
142   Parker Chanin          F12UN          4/6   12:40       39:15
143   Martinik Gonzales      F4044        12/19   12:41       39:17
144   Julie Chanin           F4044        13/19   12:41       39:17
145   Matt Chanin            M5054        10/10   12:41       39:20
146   Sui-Fen Lia0           F6064         5/14   12:42       39:22
147   Daneen Gronewald       F5559         9/15   12:45       39:31
148   Abelina Salazar        F3539        12/22   12:49       39:41
149   Kristen Jaramillo      F3034         9/13   12:49       39:42
150   Cayden Baca            M1315          5/6   12:50       39:47
151   Stacy Oliva            F5054         6/13   12:52       39:52
152   Pablo Anaya            M3539        12/13   12:52       39:54
153   M. Henrietta Woodards  F4044        14/19   12:57       40:06
154   David Olivarez         M5559          4/6   13:03       40:27
155   Lisa Mondragon         F5054         7/13   13:28       41:44
156   Barbara Houston        F6064         6/14   13:28       41:45
157   Preston Chavarria      M1315          6/6   13:31       41:53
158   David Frank            M12UN          4/5   13:33       41:59
159   Connie Saiz            F4549        10/19   13:36       42:08
160   Theresa Crouse         F5559        10/15   13:38       42:16
161   Cynthia Olivas         F5054         8/13   13:49       42:49
162   Leanne McDuffie        F6064         7/14   13:50       42:53
163   Tracy Valdez           F4549        11/19   13:56       43:10
164   Frances Romero         F6064         8/14   13:56       43:11
165   Steven Rospopo         M6569          3/3   13:58       43:17
166   Karen Thorn            F6569          1/2   13:58       43:18
167   Jeff Serna             M6064          8/8   13:59       43:20
168   Tom Breen              M7579          1/1   13:59       43:20
169   Tanya Bryndzia         F4549        12/19   14:01       43:25
170   Joaquin Garcia         M4549          6/6   14:08       43:46
171   Beverly Francisco-Jame F5559        11/15   14:13       44:02
172   Ruth Alexander         F5559        12/15   14:27       44:48
173   Donna Rospopo          F6064         9/14   14:28       44:51
174   Laura Marez            F4549        13/19   14:30       44:55
175   Aubree Galvan          F12UN          5/6   14:32       45:02
176   Cris Mancuso           F4044        15/19   14:37       45:16
177   Truth Quinones         M12UN          5/5   14:40       45:27
178   Lysa Quinones          F3539        13/22   14:40       45:27
179   Lorena Ibuado          F4549        14/19   14:41       45:29
180   Yadhira Moreno         F3034        10/13   14:41       45:30
181   Patricia Baeza         F4044        16/19   14:41       45:30
182   Gloria Gallegos        F5054         9/13   14:48       45:51
183   Laura Tabet            F5054        10/13   14:48       45:52
184   Maripat Silva          F6064        10/14   15:04       46:41
185   Melissa Gonzales       F3539        14/22   15:09       46:56
186   Rachel Scott           F2529         8/13   15:11       47:03
187   Virginia Kowalski      F2529         9/13   15:17       47:23
188   Claire Kowalski        F2529        10/13   15:18       47:24
189   Arthur Romero          M7074          4/4   16:00       49:35
190   Genevieve Cordova      F4549        15/19   16:00       49:36
191   Lilana Quiroz Puga     F3539        15/22   16:14       50:17
192   Tyler Hunt             M2529          6/6   16:25       50:53
193   Daymoorday Shabazz     F3539        16/22   16:27       51:00
194   Amy Vo                 F2529        11/13   16:28       51:02
195   Mary Lucero            F5054        11/13   16:31       51:11
196   Misty Esquibel         F4044        17/19   16:37       51:30
197   Amelia Graham          F12UN          6/6   16:42       51:45
198   Emma Van Moorsel       F3539        17/22   16:42       51:45
199   Sandra Chavez          F5054        12/13   17:02       52:48
200   Anne Menicucci         F6064        11/14   17:06       53:00
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201   Maria Mesiba           F5559        13/15   17:10       53:11
202   Cassandra Marquez      F3539        18/22   17:14       53:25
203   Amanda Dolk            F3034        11/13   17:14       53:25
204   Gabrielle Galvan       F2529        12/13   17:18       53:36
205   Griselle Cortinas-Amay F2024          4/4   17:21       53:47
206   Roberta MacKel         F6569          2/2   17:26       54:01
207   Craig Kelly            M3539        13/13   17:29       54:12
208   Jayke Padilla          M3034          8/8   17:40       54:44
209   Coeli Corriz           F3539        19/22   17:40       54:45
210   Henrietta (hena Torres F4549        16/19   17:44       54:58
211   Lorraine Strosnider    F5559        14/15   17:44       54:58
212   Francesca Hallum       F3034        12/13   17:51       55:20
213   Teresa Gonzales        F6064        12/14   18:17       56:41
214   Amanda Nieto           F4549        17/19   18:18       56:42
215   Jamie Swoyer           F3539        20/22   18:18       56:43
216   Alisa Villegas         F3034        13/13   18:39       57:49
217   Tracey Master          F5559        15/15   19:00       58:52
218   Marilee Garza          F4044        18/19   19:08       59:19
219   Gloria Garza           F4044        19/19   19:09       59:19
220   Nikki Long             F4549        18/19   19:35     1:00:41
221   Julie Rongone          F5054        13/13   19:35     1:00:42
222   Irma Poblano           F6064        13/14   19:36     1:00:44
223   Consuelo Poblano       F2529        13/13   19:36     1:00:44
224   Janet Devries          F3539        21/22   19:36     1:00:44
225   Alissa Sanchez         F3539        22/22   19:49     1:01:25
226   Grace Sanchez          F6064        14/14   19:49     1:01:25
227   Jason Riedel           M5559          5/6   21:17     1:05:58
228   Greg Cheyne            M5559          6/6   21:17     1:05:59
229   Angel Breen            F4549        19/19   22:30     1:09:43
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